





GHO

- 1 Gear Reducer
- 2 Electrical Box Assembly
- 3 Brake Assembly
- 4 Disconnect Box Assembly
- 5 Motor
- 6 GHO Hoist Shaft
- 7 65 Series Roller Chain - 39 pitch
- 8 65 Series Connector Link
- 9 Sprocket 65B14 x 1
- 10 Bevel Gear 3/4 Bore 20t x 2p
- 11 Bevel Gear 5/8 Bore 20t x 2p
- 12 GHO Square Bar
- 13 Disconnect Box Top Flange
- 14 Disconnect Box Cover
- 15 GHO Manual Release Lever
- 16 GHO Cam Fork
- 17 GHO Manual Release Spring
- 18 Shaft Collar 3/4
- 19 Bearing 3/4
- 20 Key 3/16 x 7/8
- 21 Washer 1 x 3/4 x 1/16
- 22 Tek Screw #10 x 1/2
- 23 Whiz Nut 1/4
- 24 Whiz Nut 3/8
- 25 Hex Bolt 3/8 x 4in
- 26 Hex Bolt 3/8 x 1in
- 27 Lock Washer 3/8
- 28 Washer SAE 1/4
- 29 GHO Brake Adjustment Cover
- 30 Roll pin 5/16 x 1-1/2
- 31 Hex Bolt 1/4 x 1-3/4
- 32 Hex Bolt 1/4 x 1/2
- 33 Lock Washer 1/4
- 34 Cotter Pin 3/32 x 1
- 35 GHO Chain Guide
- 36 GHO Pocket Wheel